Final Results

2018 Country Championships

Level 3A Womens Trio

Rank
1
3301
Balance
Dynamic
2
3302
Balance
Dynamic

# End of Report #

Diff (DV)

1.000 (100)
1.000 (100)

1.000 (100)
1.000 (100)

Execution

14.900
13.000

15.200
11.500

Artistry

Allee Jones, Jasmine Hayden, Tileah Peterson

6.000
5.800

Tahlee McMillan, Cate Williamson, Indianna Kirwan

5.600
6.000

Total
Perform

21.900
19.800

21.800
18.500

Date: 13-Jul-18

Page: 1/1
Final Overall
Penalties Score Score

Height Other  Total

Central Coast Gymnast

0.60 0.600 21.300
0.000 19.800

Central Coast Gymnast

0.10 1.30 1.400 20.400
0.10 0.100 18.400

41.100

38.800



